
 

#275058, 3/2025 

2025 ANTICIPATED 
COMMISSIONER MEETINGS 

By Meeting Type 

Full Commission – Meets on Wednesdays at 3:00 p.m. 

March 5, 2025 
June 18, 2025 
 

September 10, 2025 
December 3, 2025 
 

Executive Committee – Currently meets on Thursdays at 1:30 p.m. 
January 16, 2025 
February 20, 2025 
March 20, 2025 – Cancelled 
April 17, 2025 
May 15, 2025 
June 26, 2025 

 

July 17, 2025 
August 21, 2025 
September 18, 2025 
October 16, 2025 
November 20, 2025 
December 18, 2025 
 

Intergovernmental and Public Relations Committee – Convenes on an as-needed basis. 
Nominating Committee – Currently meets in even-numbered years. 
Planning & Research Committee – Currently meets on Tuesdays at 1:30 p.m. 

February 4, 2025 
May 6, 2025 

August 5, 2025 
November 4, 2025 
 

By Chronological Order 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 1:30 p.m. Planning & Research 
Thursday, February 20, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Wednesday, March 5, 2025 3:00 p.m. Commission – Quarterly 
Thursday, March 20, 2025 – Cancelled 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Thursday, April 17, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 1:30 p.m. Planning & Research 
Thursday, May 15, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 3:00 p.m. Commission – Annual 
Thursday, June 26, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Thursday, July 17, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 1:30 p.m. Planning & Research 
Thursday, August 21, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 3:00 p.m. Commission - Quarterly 
Thursday, September 18, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Thursday, October 16, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Tuesday, November 4, 2025 1:30 p.m. Planning & Research 
Thursday, November 20, 20245 1:30 p.m. Executive 
Wednesday, December 3, 2025 3:00 p.m. Commission – Quarterly 
Thursday, December 18, 2025 1:30 p.m. Executive 
 


